
Total 
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Total 

Meeting 

Duration 

(Mins)

Average 

Meeting 

Duration 

(Mins)

Reports 

Presented

Average 

Amount of 

Reports

Total 

Meetings 

Held

Total 

Meeting 

Duration 

(Mins)

Average 

Meeting 

Duration 

(Mins)

Reports 

Presented

Average 

Amount of 

Reports

Audit Committee 4 127 31.75 22 5.5 2 94 47 10 5

CEO Performance Review 

Committee
4 243 60.75 4 1 4 228 57 6 1.5

Finance Committee 5 358 71.6 34 6.8 5 336 67.2 38 7.6

Major Projects Committee 7 807 115.28 25 3.57 6 503 83.83 15 2.5

Policy Committee 4 262 65.5 25 6.25 3 176 58.66 26 8.66

2016 2017

Meeting

2016 and 2017 Committee Meeting Comparisons

Audit
Committee

CEO
Performance

Review
Committee

Finance
Committee

Major
Projects

Committee

Policy
Committee

4 4 5 7 4

31.75

60.75

71.6

115.28

65.5

5.5
1

6.8 3.57 6.25

2016 Committee Meeting Averages

Total Meetings Meeting Duration in Minutes Reports Presented

Audit
Committee

CEO
Performance

Review
Committee

Finance
Committee

Major
Projects

Committee

Policy
Committee

2 4 5 6
3

47

57

67.2

83.83

58.66

5
1.5

7.6
2.5

8.66

2017 Committee Meeting Averages

Total Meetings Meeting Duration in Minutes Reports Presented
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