## 2016 and 2017 Committee Meeting Comparisons

	2016					2017				
Meeting	Total Meetings Held	Total Meeting Duration (Mins)	Average Meeting Duration (Mins)	Reports Presented	Average Amount of Reports	Total Meetings Held	Total Meeting Duration (Mins)	Average Meeting Duration (Mins)	Reports Presented	Average Amount of Reports
Audit Committee	4	127	31.75	22	5.5	2	94	47	10	5
CEO Performance Review Committee	4	243	60.75	4	1	4	228	57	6	1.5
Finance Committee	5	358	71.6	34	6.8	5	336	67.2	38	7.6
Major Projects Committee	7	807	115.28	25	3.57	6	503	83.83	15	2.5
Policy Committee	4	262	65.5	25	6.25	3	176	58.66	26	8.66



